
RK Oost-Vlaanderen 19/12/2015
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

42

21

1063

5

0

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : FGP

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 SYDKOUD D8 H  YUKOS 52 52

2 GNENISE E5 V  GENUIENS 106 158 X

3 OAETEEE F6 V  TAKE 22 180

4 KZNEBEE D1 V  BEZEEK 42 222

5 DEDUPS* D1 H  BESPUWD 45 267

6 TSRENOE C10 H  NOESTERE 80 347 X

7 ETJHEIN K7 V  HEINTJE 90 437 X

8 NNDRA*V G13 H  NADREVEN 80 517 X

9 ORASMEX L6 V  MAX 42 559

10 FRDHEDR H12 V  HARD 39 598

11 NZGMDAR K8 H  EXMAN 42 640

12 EDECEBC N10 V  BEENDE 30 670

13 RULCNTF J15 H  CULTEN 57 727

14 CM*QOEK N2 V  MOQuECA 46 773

15 RTNIAEN A15 H  TRAINEND 86 859 X

16 IEJOZDO F14 H  ZORE 35 894

17 LFGFALJ O1 V  LAF 33 927

18 RIGPOVK M1 V  GOK 35 962

19 SLFJRDI G7 V  SOLT 27 989

20 DWJFG*I A12 H  WIJDS 38 1027

21 *OVRPGF A8 V  VROuW 36 1063

GENUIENS  -  INGENUESBeurt 2 :

NOESTERE  -  NOESTERS  -  ONTREESBeurt 6 :

HEINTJEBeurt 7 :

INVAREND  -  NADREVEN  -  NAVAREND  -  RAVENDEN  -  VARENDENBeurt 8 :

TRAINENDBeurt 15 :


